

Republic of the Philippines

Province of Davao del Norte Government Center, Mankilam, Tagum City

PURCHASE ORDER

Supplier: TIMEAUDIO LIGHTS AND SOUNDS & EVENT SERVICES P.O. Number: 2023062318 Address : Block 5 Lot 1. New Visayas, Panabo City O2023062318DBE103301 PhilGEPS Registration No.: 227481 Date: Jun 29, 2023 Tel./Fax No.: 084-823-6819 Registration Certificate: DTI P.R. No. : 2023063715 Procurement mode: IRR Section 53.9 Req. Office: Provincial Governor's Office Gentlemen: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to terms and conditions contained herein: Date of Delivery: 7-7-23 Payment Term : ON ACCOUNT Place of Delivery: ON SITE Delivery Term: 10 Calendar Days I.N. Quantity/Unit Item Unit Cost Amount 1 LIGHTS AND SOUNDS AND LED WALL RENTAL 1.00 LOT (JUNE 30, 2023 - DAVNOR GYM, TAGUM CITY) SOUNDS SET UP * 4 Unit Flying Q Sub 18 inches top bass D&B (FOH) 8 Unit Q1 D&b Dual 10 line array (FOH) * 8 Unit Sub single 21 inches * 4 Unit Monitor Speaker 15 inches powered * 1 Unit Digital mixer x32 * 6 Unit Wireless mic shure * 4 Unit Wired mic ksm shure AUDIO PROCESSOR 1 Set Band set up/drum/keyboard amp/guitar amp/bass amp * 12 Unit Amber white led par for frontal with lights stand * 1 Unit lights controller LED WALL * 2 Sets Led wall P3.9 10x20Ft with flatform stand aluminum 1 Unit Video procesor 1 Lot HDMI cable * 1 Lot UTP cat 6 cable wire 2 1.00 LOT LIGHTS AND SOUNDS AND LED WALL RENTAL (JULY 01, 2023 - DAVNOR GYM, TAGUM CITY) SOUNDS SET UP In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed.

I hereby conform that NOTICE TO DELIVER shall be served to the PLACE OF DELIVERY stated herein three (3) days before the actual delivery of the item's covered by this Purchase Order.

Conforme:

Very truly yours,

(Signature over printed name) By the Authority of the Governor:

EDWIN I. JUBAHIB

Governor

(Date)

ENGR. IOSIE JEAN R. RAJANOZ, CE, MPA, ENP

Provincial Administrator

NOTE: This is an important paper and will cause great inconvenience if lost. Claim for payment from the Provincial

Treasurer supported by this form to be attached to the voucher. U

Thursday, June 29, 2023



Province of Davao del Norte vernment Center, Mankilam, Tagum City

PURCHASE ORDER Supplier: TIMEAUDIO LIGHTS AND SOUNDS & EVENT SERVICES P.O. Number: 2023062318 Address: Block 5 Lot 1, New Visayas, Panabo City O2023062318DBE103301 PhilGEPS Registration No.: 227481 Date: Jun 29, 2023 Tel./Fax No.: 084-823-6819 P.R. No. : 2023063715 Registration Certificate: DTI Procurement mode: IRR Section 53.9 Req. Office: Provincial Governor's Office Gentlemen: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to terms and conditions contained herein: 7-7-23 Date of Delivery: Payment Term : ON ACCOUNT Delivery Term: 10 Calendar Days Place of Delivery: ON SITE I.N. Quantity/Unit Item Unit Cost Amount * 4 Unit Flying Q Sub 18 inches top bass D&B (FOH) 8 Unit Q1 D&b Dual 10 line array (FOH) * 8 Unit Sub single 21 inches * 4 Unit Monitor Speaker 15 inches powered * 1 Unit Digital mixer x32 * 6 Unit Wireless mic shure * 4 Unit Wired mic ksm shure AUDIO PROCESOR 1 Set Band set up/drum/keyboard amp/guitar amp/bass amp 12 Unit Amber white led par for frontal with lights stand * 1 Unit lights controller LED WALL * 2 Sets Led wall P3.9 10x20Ft with flatform stand aluminum * 1 Unit video procesor * 1 Lot HDMI cable * 1 Lot UTP cat 6 cable wire 3 1.00 LOT LIGHTS AND SOUNDS AND LED WALL RENTAL (JULY 01, 2023 - DAVNOR COLLISIUM GYM. TAGUM CITY) SOUNDS SET UP * 6 Unit Flying Q Sub 18 inches top bass D&B (FOH) * 16 Unit Q1 D&b Dual 10 line array (FOH)

FOR USE DURING 56TH AF	RAW NG DAVAO DEL NORTE		
In case of failure t for every day of delay sha	o make the full delivery with	nin the time specified above, a pena	alty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent
I hereby conform days before the actual de Conforme :	that NOTICE TO DELIVE	R shall be served to the PLACE Of the by this Purchase Order. Very truly yours,	F DELIVERY stated herein three (3)
·	ature over printed name) 4 - 1/27 (Date)	By the Authority of the Governor: ENGR. JOSIE JEAN R. RABANOZ, CE, MPA, Enp Provincial Administrator	EDWIN I. JUBAHIB Governor
NOTE: This is an im Treasurer supporte	portant paper and will cau ed by this form to be attache	se great inconvenience if lost Cl	aim for payment from the Provincial

GLOBERT M. GREGORIO

Thursday, June 29, 2023



1.00 LOT

NOTE:

LIGHTS AND SOUNDS RENTAL

TAGUM CITY) SOUNDS SET UP

(Date)

(JULY 07, 2023 - DAVNOR COLLISIUM GYM,

* 6 Unit Flying Q Sub 18 inches top bass D&B

Republic of the Philippines Province of Davao del Norte

Covernment Center, Mankilam, Tagum City

PURCHASE ORDER Supplier: TIMEAUDIO LIGHTS AND SOUNDS & EVENT SERVICES P.O. Number: 2023062318 Address : Block 5 Lot 1, New Visayas, Panabo City O2023062318DBE103301 PhilGEPS Registration No.: 227481 Date: Jun 29, 2023 Tel./Fax No.: 084-823-6819 P.R. No. : 2023063715 Registration Certificate: DTI Procurement mode: IRR Section 53.9 Req. Office: Provincial Governor's Office Gentlemen: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to terms and conditions contained herein: Date of Delivery: 1-7-23 Payment Term : ON ACCOUNT Place of Delivery: ON SITE Delivery Term: 10 Calendar Days I.N. Quantity/Unit Item Unit Cost Amount * 8 Unit Sub single 21 inches * 4 Unit Dual sub woofer 18 inches * 1 Unit Digital mixer x32 * 8 Unit Wireless mic shure * 4 Unit Wired mic ksm shure AUDIO PROCESOR * 1 Set Band set up/drum/keyboard amp/guitar amp/bass amp 20 Unit Beam 295 moving heads * 10 Unit Autmic strobe lights 1000watts * 24 Unit Led par lights full color 18 Unit Led par lights amber white * 16 Led par lights 3x54 full color * 2 Unit Smoke machine * 1 Unit Haze machine * 1 Unit Follow spot 350 beam * 1 Unit Lights controller LED WALL 1 Set Out door led wall P3.9 9x12 size * 1 Unit Video procesor * 1 Unit Camera live feed * 1 Unit Video mixer

FOR USE DURING 56TH ARAW NG DAVAO DEL NORTE In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed. I hereby conform that NOTICE TO DELIVER shall be served to the PLACE OF DELIVERY stated herein three (3) days before the actual delivery of the item scovered by this Purchase Order. Conforme: Very truly yours, By the Authority of the Governor: Signature/ov printed name **EDWIN I. JUBAHIB** ENGR. JOSIE JEAN P. RABANOZ, CE, MPA, ENP Governor

This is an important paper and will cause great inconvenience if lost. Claim for payment from the Provincial Treasurer supported by this form to be attached to the voucher.

GLOBERT M. GREGORIO

Provincial Administrator

Thursday, June 29, 2023 Page 3 of 4



Republic of the Philippines Province of Davao del Norte covernment Center, Mankilam, Tagum City

PURCHASE ORDER

Supplier: TIMEAUDIO LIGHTS AND SOUNDS & EVENT SERVICES

Address: Block 5 Lot 1, New Visayas, Panabo City

PhilGEPS Registration No.: 227481

Tel./Fax No. : 084-823-6819 Registration Certificate: DTI

Req. Office: Provincial Governor's Office



O2023062318DBE103301

Amount

Date: Jun 29, 2023 P.R. No. : 2023063715

Procurement mode: IRR Section 53.9

Gentlemen: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to terms and conditions contained herein:

-7-23 Date of Delivery:

Payment Term : ON ACCOUNT

Place of Delivery: ON SITE

I.N.

Delivery Term: 10 Calendar Days

Unit Cost

Quantity/Unit (FOH)

16 Únit Q1 D&b Dual 10 line array (FOH)

Item

8 Unit Sub single 21 inches

* 4 Unit Dual sub woofer 18 inches

1 Unit Digital mixer x32

* 8 Unit Wireless mic shure

* 4 Unit Wired mic ksm shure

AUDIO PROCESOR

1 Set Band set up/drum/keyboard amp/guitar amp/bass amp

20 Unit Beam 295 moving heads

* 10 Unit Autmic strobe lights 1000watts

* 24 Unit Led par lights full color

* 18 Unit Led par lights amber white

* 16 Unit Led par lights 3x54 full color

* 2 Unit Smoke machines

* 1 Unit Haze machine

* 1 Unit Follow spot 350 beam

* 1 Unit Lights controller

The award is based on Abstract No. 0620232181 created on June 26, 2023 under Quotation No. \$20233006 opened on June 26, 2023

FOR USE DURING 56TH ARAW NG DAVAO DEL NORTE			
Lot Price Amount in Words :	THREE HUNDRED FORTY THOUSAND AND XX /	LOT PRICE:	

₱ 340,000.00

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed.

I hereby conform that NOTICE TO DELIVER shall be served to the PLACE OF DELIVERY stated herein three (3) days before the actual delivery of the item/s covered by this Purchase Order.

Conforme:

the Authority of the Governor: Signature of er printed name

29

(Date)

ENGR. JOSIE JEAN R. RABANOZ, CE, MPA, ENP

Provincial Administrator

Very truly yours,

EDWIN I. JUBAHIB Governor

NOTE:

This is an important paper and will cause great inconvenience if lost. Claim for payment from the Provincial Treasurer supported by this form to be attached to the voucher.

GLOBERT M. GREGORIO

Thursday, June 29, 2023

Page 4 of 4